

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	09-0	0341	Version: 1			
Туре:	Honorary Resolution		Status:	Passed	Passed	
File created:	4/8/2	2009		In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISO	RS
On agenda:	4/21	/2009		Final action	: 4/21/2009	
Title:	Adopt a Resolution of Commendation honoring Scott Turnbull upon his retirement from the County of Santa Barbara Executive Office/Human Resources Department after 28 years of committed and dedicated service to the County of Santa Barbara and its employees and retirees.					
Sponsors:	SUPERVISOR CENTENO					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Resolution					
Date	Ver.	Action B	у	,	Action	Result
4/21/2009	1	BOARD	OF SUPERVIS	SORS	Adopted	Pass

Adopt a Resolution of Commendation honoring Scott Turnbull upon his retirement from the County of Santa Barbara Executive Office/Human Resources Department after 28 years of committed and dedicated service to the County of Santa Barbara and its employees and retirees.

[Enter body here.]